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Waschm. Tr.
1.37 m²

WASCHRAUM
12.02 m²
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12.29 m²

PERS. WC
2.86 m²

BRH 1.49 BRH 1.49

56
2.01

10
1,

10
4,

62
5

1,15 10

1,
25

10

23
5

88
5

2.
01

23
5

5,
82

5
10

5

h=1.40m

Trennwand
h= 1.40 m

4
10

1,00

4 1,20

22

BA

BA

BA
BA

HK

HK HK

WICKELTISCH
0,90x1,25m

3,
45

415

90
20

125

885

1,
50

9

1,
40 VOWA

OKFF FLIESEN

STÜTZE raumhoch
h= ca. 2.60m

1,
40

9

POS. 2

86
4

86
4

86
4

86
4

1,
03

BABY WC

WASCHBECKEN


